MSO MEETING ROOM PRICES

Centre Name
Brindley Place Lime Light
Mind Gym
Endeavour
Aspire
Northampton Althorpe
Althorpe
Althorpe
Visionpoint Silver
(Tipton) Scribble
interview
Cranmore Place Cholet
(Solihull) Interview

Dudley Court South
(Dudley) 3 x 20
person, opens to give
one open plan

Churchill House Warwick

(Slough) Windsor

Edinburgh

The Hive Interview
(Manchester) Meeting Room

Refreshments
LCD Projector
Whiteboard
Flip Chart

DAY STAY PRICES (All Locations)

Day

£ 220
£ 140
£ 395
£ 220

300
£ 200
£ 150
£ 250
£ 99
£ 39
£ 210
£ 80
£ 300
£ 795
£ 300
£ 300
£ 200
£ 80
£ 140

Half Day
£ 120
£ 80
£ 249
£ 120
£ 200
£ 150
£ 100
£ 125
£ 69
£ 25
£ 120
£ 50
£ 175
£ 495
£ 200
£ 200
£ 200
£ 50
£ 80

m mH M M

m M

Hour
30
20
50
30

50
30
20

40
20
10

35
15

50

100

50
50
30

15
20

Capacity
12
8
50
12

20
10
5

40
14
3

16
4

20

60

14
20
12

£2.95 per person for unlimited refreshments

£49.00 per day

Included
Included

Use of an office to work from for the day with refreshments and internet connection

Per Hour
Half Day
Full Day

All prices quoted are exclusive of VAT

£ 8
£ 25
£ 49



