MSO MEETING ROOM PRICES

Centre	Name		Day	На	alf Day	H	lour	Capacity
Brindley Place	Lime Light	£	220	£	120	£	30	12
	Mind Gym	£	140	£	80	£	20	8
	Endeavour	£	395	£	249	£	50	50
	Aspire	£	220	£	120	£	30	12
Northampton	Althorpe	£	300	£	200	£	50	20
	Althorpe	£	200	£	150	£	30	10
	Althorpe	£	150	£	100	£	20	5
Visionpoint	Silver	£	250	£	125	£	40	40
(Tipton)	Scribble	£	99	£	69	£	20	14
	interview	£	39	£	25	£	10	3
Cranmore Place	Cholet	£	210	£	120	£	35	16
(Solihull)	Interview	£	80	£	50	£	15	4
Dudley Court South (Dudley) 3 x 20 person, opens to give		£	300	£	175	£	50	20
one open plan		£	795	£	495	£	100	60
Churchill House	Warwick	£	300	£	200	£	50	14
(Slough)	Windsor	£	300	£	200	£	50	20
	Edinburgh	£	200	£	200	£	30	12
The Hive	Interview	£	80	£	50	£	15	4
(Manchester)	Meeting Room	£	140	£	80	£	20	8

Refreshments £2.95 per person for unlimited refreshments LCD Projector £49.00 per day Uncluded

Flip Chart Included

DAY STAY PRICES (All Locations)

Use of an office to work from for the day with refreshments and internet connection

 $\begin{array}{ccccc} \text{Per Hour} & & \text{£} & & 8 \\ \text{Half Day} & & \text{£} & & 25 \\ \text{Full Day} & & \text{£} & & 49 \\ \end{array}$

All prices quoted are exclusive of VAT